OSU CHS EMPLOYEE
MEMBERSHIP
RATES

JOINING O5U CHS EMPLOYEE
CATEGORY DUES MONTHLY MONTHLY
PAYS PAYS
Youth
Young Adult
(19-23) $60.00 $15.00 $15.00
Adult (24-64) $60.00 $15.00 $22.25
Senior Adult (65+) $60.00 $15.00 $18.25
Dual
o ual $60.00 $25.00 $30.50
(2 adultssrnfﬂr:;gvz EEIEE?III erson $50+00 $2 500 $2 3+ 75
residing in household 55-5
Single-Parent
Household $60.00 $25.00 $18.75
Senior
Household $60.00 $25.00 $28.00
(Must have at least one person  re-
siding in household aged 55+)
Household $60.00 $25.00 $34.75

(2 adults plus children under 24]

RATES EFFECTIVE 11/30/2018

ATTENTION: According to federal law, the dollar amount of the OSU subsidy is
considered taxable income, and will be reported to payroll as such.




